
Scratch Result

Race Name La Yeti

Laps Class Plate Number Team NameOrder

13 Séniors 033 SAARLANDYOUNGSTE1

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:42:23 00:26:23 09,0 20,5
10:42:23 11:08:30 00:26:07 10,0 23,0
11:08:30 11:37:03 00:28:33 10,0 21,0
11:37:03 12:04:34 00:27:31 10,0 21,8
12:04:34 12:31:16 00:26:42 10,0 22,5
12:31:16 13:00:37 00:29:21 10,0 20,4
13:00:37 13:29:07 00:28:30 10,0 21,1
13:29:07 13:56:05 00:26:58 10,0 22,2
13:56:05 14:25:44 00:29:39 10,0 20,2
14:25:44 14:54:17 00:28:33 10,0 21,0
14:54:17 15:21:44 00:27:27 10,0 21,9
15:21:44 15:50:21 00:28:37 10,0 21,0
15:50:21 16:19:17 00:28:56 10,0 20,7

LAUER MATTHIAS
BUSCHLER DAVID
SCHUTZ ANDRE

13 Open 032 CARRE D'AS2

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:40:30 00:24:30 09,0 22,0
10:40:30 11:08:00 00:27:30 10,0 21,8
11:08:00 11:37:01 00:29:01 10,0 20,7
11:37:01 12:03:51 00:26:50 10,0 22,4
12:03:51 12:32:05 00:28:14 10,0 21,3
12:32:05 13:02:24 00:30:19 10,0 19,8
13:02:24 13:29:04 00:26:40 10,0 22,5
13:29:04 13:56:15 00:27:11 10,0 22,1
13:56:15 14:26:05 00:29:50 10,0 20,1
14:26:05 14:53:15 00:27:10 10,0 22,1
14:53:15 15:21:00 00:27:45 10,0 21,6
15:21:00 15:48:54 00:27:54 10,0 21,5
15:48:54 16:19:35 00:30:41 10,0 19,6

WEBER THEO
WELTER SEBASTIEN
CARTEYRANE FRANCK
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13 Séniors 002 THE COMP C3F TEAM3

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:40:12 00:24:12 09,0 22,3
10:40:12 11:08:10 00:27:58 10,0 21,5
11:08:10 11:38:26 00:30:16 10,0 19,8
11:38:26 12:05:05 00:26:39 10,0 22,5
12:05:05 12:33:57 00:28:52 10,0 20,8
12:33:57 13:04:07 00:30:10 10,0 19,9
13:04:07 13:31:45 00:27:38 10,0 21,7
13:31:45 14:00:46 00:29:01 10,0 20,7
14:00:46 14:32:12 00:31:26 10,0 19,1
14:32:12 15:00:17 00:28:05 10,0 21,4
15:00:17 15:29:36 00:29:19 10,0 20,5
15:29:36 16:00:58 00:31:22 10,0 19,1
16:00:58 16:27:56 00:26:58 10,0 22,2

HAY FREDERIC
KEIME ALEX
KEIME JULIEN

13 Open 024 LES FLAMMANDS ROSE4

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:41:34 00:25:34 09,0 21,1
10:41:34 11:08:43 00:27:09 10,0 22,1
11:08:43 11:38:23 00:29:40 10,0 20,2
11:38:23 12:07:16 00:28:53 10,0 20,8
12:07:16 12:35:12 00:27:56 10,0 21,5
12:35:12 13:04:58 00:29:46 10,0 20,2
13:04:58 13:34:05 00:29:07 10,0 20,6
13:34:05 14:02:24 00:28:19 10,0 21,2
14:02:24 14:32:34 00:30:10 10,0 19,9
14:32:34 15:02:16 00:29:42 10,0 20,2
15:02:16 15:30:22 00:28:06 10,0 21,4
15:30:22 15:59:48 00:29:26 10,0 20,4
15:59:48 16:27:57 00:28:09 10,0 21,3

LIEBAUT FRED
FLORIMOND SEBASTIEN
GUALTIERI JEAN-PIERRE

13 Open 043 LE C3F TEAM5

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:42:05 00:26:05 09,0 20,7
10:42:05 11:09:26 00:27:21 10,0 21,9
11:09:26 11:39:34 00:30:08 10,0 19,9
11:39:34 12:08:20 00:28:46 10,0 20,9
12:08:20 12:35:45 00:27:25 10,0 21,9
12:35:45 13:05:45 00:30:00 10,0 20,0
13:05:45 13:35:38 00:29:53 10,0 20,1
13:35:38 14:03:11 00:27:33 10,0 21,8
14:03:11 14:32:41 00:29:30 10,0 20,3
14:32:41 15:02:41 00:30:00 10,0 20,0
15:02:41 15:30:09 00:27:28 10,0 21,8
15:30:09 16:01:01 00:30:52 10,0 19,4
16:01:01 16:29:39 00:28:38 10,0 21,0

FURTHOS JULIEN
BECKER MATHIEU
DEMAY WILLIAM
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13 Open 044 TEAM ROTHWILD 16

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:41:26 00:25:26 09,0 21,2
10:41:26 11:09:40 00:28:14 10,0 21,3
11:09:40 11:39:26 00:29:46 10,0 20,2
11:39:26 12:07:04 00:27:38 10,0 21,7
12:07:04 12:36:21 00:29:17 10,0 20,5
12:36:21 13:05:06 00:28:45 10,0 20,9
13:05:06 13:33:23 00:28:17 10,0 21,2
13:33:23 14:05:07 00:31:44 10,0 18,9
14:05:07 14:34:46 00:29:39 10,0 20,2
14:34:46 15:04:39 00:29:53 10,0 20,1
15:04:39 15:32:26 00:27:47 10,0 21,6
15:32:26 16:04:05 00:31:39 10,0 19,0
16:04:05 16:33:45 00:29:40 10,0 20,2

GRUNBECK JORG
RIEB MIKE
BERNARDY RICARDO

13 Séniors 041 UCBH7

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:41:36 00:25:36 09,0 21,1
10:41:36 11:08:54 00:27:18 10,0 22,0
11:08:54 11:38:01 00:29:07 10,0 20,6
11:38:01 12:07:08 00:29:07 10,0 20,6
12:07:08 12:35:02 00:27:54 10,0 21,5
12:35:02 13:04:04 00:29:02 10,0 20,7
13:04:04 13:35:03 00:30:59 10,0 19,4
13:35:03 14:09:28 00:34:25 10,0 17,4
14:09:28 14:39:30 00:30:02 10,0 20,0
14:39:30 15:09:44 00:30:14 10,0 19,8
15:09:44 15:40:22 00:30:38 10,0 19,6
15:40:22 16:11:06 00:30:44 10,0 19,5
16:11:06 16:42:03 00:30:57 10,0 19,4

GOEURY SEBASTIEN
JONAS JOYCE
MAYER FREDERIC

13 Loisirs 010 LA DIVERSITE8

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:41:41 00:25:41 09,0 21,0
10:41:41 11:10:49 00:29:08 10,0 20,6
11:10:49 11:40:58 00:30:09 10,0 19,9
11:40:58 12:12:20 00:31:22 10,0 19,1
12:12:20 12:41:31 00:29:11 10,0 20,6
12:41:31 13:11:21 00:29:50 10,0 20,1
13:11:21 13:41:23 00:30:02 10,0 20,0
13:41:23 14:12:22 00:30:59 10,0 19,4
14:12:22 14:42:14 00:29:52 10,0 20,1
14:42:14 15:12:52 00:30:38 10,0 19,6
15:12:52 15:43:07 00:30:15 10,0 19,8
15:43:07 16:14:24 00:31:17 10,0 19,2
16:14:24 16:45:22 00:30:58 10,0 19,4

ISNARD DAVID
SABIN JEAN-CLAUDE
SEBIA AHMED
ASSIRELLI DIDIER
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12 Vétérans 015 C3F MASTERS9

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:41:49 00:25:49 09,0 20,9
10:41:49 11:10:53 00:29:04 10,0 20,6
11:10:53 11:41:00 00:30:07 10,0 19,9
11:41:00 12:12:03 00:31:03 10,0 19,3
12:12:03 12:41:44 00:29:41 10,0 20,2
12:41:44 13:12:10 00:30:26 10,0 19,7
13:12:10 13:41:52 00:29:42 10,0 20,2
13:41:52 14:12:45 00:30:53 10,0 19,4
14:12:45 14:44:54 00:32:09 10,0 18,7
14:44:54 15:14:57 00:30:03 10,0 20,0
15:14:57 15:45:35 00:30:38 10,0 19,6
15:45:35 16:17:15 00:31:40 10,0 18,9

SOMEIL JEAN-PIERRE
HOMAN BENOIT
MATHIEU ERIC

12 Séniors 016 LES CHICHONS DU CST10

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:42:51 00:26:51 09,0 20,1
10:42:51 11:10:18 00:27:27 10,0 21,8
11:10:18 11:41:54 00:31:36 10,0 19,0
11:41:54 12:12:44 00:30:50 10,0 19,5
12:12:44 12:40:49 00:28:05 10,0 21,4
12:40:49 13:12:58 00:32:09 10,0 18,7
13:12:58 13:44:45 00:31:47 10,0 18,9
13:44:45 14:13:16 00:28:31 10,0 21,0
14:13:16 14:46:02 00:32:46 10,0 18,3
14:46:02 15:18:20 00:32:18 10,0 18,6
15:18:20 15:47:37 00:29:17 10,0 20,5
15:47:37 16:20:43 00:33:06 10,0 18,1

CLAUDE JULIEN
BECK FREDERIC
MEZIER JONATHAN

12 Vétérans 013 CULTURE VELO METZ11

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:42:32 00:26:32 09,0 20,4
10:42:32 11:12:22 00:29:50 10,0 20,1
11:12:22 11:41:59 00:29:37 10,0 20,3
11:41:59 12:12:01 00:30:02 10,0 20,0
12:12:01 12:42:29 00:30:28 10,0 19,7
12:42:29 13:13:15 00:30:46 10,0 19,5
13:13:15 13:45:09 00:31:54 10,0 18,8
13:45:09 14:17:06 00:31:57 10,0 18,8
14:17:06 14:49:01 00:31:55 10,0 18,8
14:49:01 15:20:51 00:31:50 10,0 18,8
15:20:51 15:52:22 00:31:31 10,0 19,0
15:52:22 16:23:35 00:31:13 10,0 19,2

MANGEL CHRISTOPHE
DE GUILI FREDERIC
KARLESKIND MARC
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12 Cadets/Juniors 028 WORLD TEAM12

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:41:47 00:25:47 09,0 20,9
10:41:47 11:11:17 00:29:30 10,0 20,3
11:11:17 11:38:50 00:27:33 10,0 21,8
11:38:50 12:08:06 00:29:16 10,0 20,5
12:08:06 12:38:45 00:30:39 10,0 19,6
12:38:45 13:06:56 00:28:11 10,0 21,3
13:06:56 13:36:40 00:29:44 10,0 20,2
13:36:40 14:07:51 00:31:11 10,0 19,2
14:07:51 14:36:45 00:28:54 10,0 20,8
14:36:45 15:06:55 00:30:10 10,0 19,9
15:06:55 15:54:07 00:47:12 10,0 12,7
15:54:07 16:24:32 00:30:25 10,0 19,7

BERTO HECTOR
ARNAUD FILLOU
ROBIN KARLESKIN

12 Open 005 LES BAROUDEURS13

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:41:31 00:25:31 09,0 21,2
10:41:31 11:12:25 00:30:54 10,0 19,4
11:12:25 11:44:19 00:31:54 10,0 18,8
11:44:19 12:14:38 00:30:19 10,0 19,8
12:14:38 12:45:30 00:30:52 10,0 19,4
12:45:30 13:17:33 00:32:03 10,0 18,7
13:17:33 13:47:22 00:29:49 10,0 20,1
13:47:22 14:18:30 00:31:08 10,0 19,3
14:18:30 14:50:35 00:32:05 10,0 18,7
14:50:35 15:20:42 00:30:07 10,0 19,9
15:20:42 15:52:27 00:31:45 10,0 18,9
15:52:27 16:24:51 00:32:24 10,0 18,5

CHOPINEAUX BRUNO
CHRETIEN DANIEL
CHRETIEN ROMAIN

12 Vétérans 020 LESVIEUX NEBAUFRIC14

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:42:09 00:26:09 09,0 20,7
10:42:09 11:11:50 00:29:41 10,0 20,2
11:11:50 11:42:03 00:30:13 10,0 19,9
11:42:03 12:13:04 00:31:01 10,0 19,3
12:13:04 12:44:06 00:31:02 10,0 19,3
12:44:06 13:16:12 00:32:06 10,0 18,7
13:16:12 13:47:29 00:31:17 10,0 19,2
13:47:29 14:18:33 00:31:04 10,0 19,3
14:18:33 14:50:29 00:31:56 10,0 18,8
14:50:29 15:21:06 00:30:37 10,0 19,6
15:21:06 15:53:29 00:32:23 10,0 18,5
15:53:29 16:25:20 00:31:51 10,0 18,8

SEICHEPINE DIDIER
FRITSCH DAVID
COSTA ERIC
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12 Vétérans 046 LES NEWS BALANCE15

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:42:11 00:26:11 09,0 20,6
10:42:11 11:13:33 00:31:22 10,0 19,1
11:13:33 11:44:07 00:30:34 10,0 19,6
11:44:07 12:13:34 00:29:27 10,0 20,4
12:13:34 12:45:24 00:31:50 10,0 18,8
12:45:24 13:16:15 00:30:51 10,0 19,4
13:16:15 13:47:12 00:30:57 10,0 19,4
13:47:12 14:19:18 00:32:06 10,0 18,7
14:19:18 14:50:56 00:31:38 10,0 19,0
14:50:56 15:20:57 00:30:01 10,0 20,0
15:20:57 15:53:33 00:32:36 10,0 18,4
15:53:33 16:26:14 00:32:41 10,0 18,4

SCHIVRE LAURENT
ACREMANN LAURENT
CORPS OLIVIER

12 Loisirs 007 LES GECKOS16

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:43:16 00:27:16 09,0 19,8
10:43:16 11:14:09 00:30:53 10,0 19,4
11:14:09 11:44:42 00:30:33 10,0 19,6
11:44:42 12:17:38 00:32:56 10,0 18,2
12:17:38 12:46:48 00:29:10 10,0 20,6
12:46:48 13:18:10 00:31:22 10,0 19,1
13:18:10 13:48:49 00:30:39 10,0 19,6
13:48:49 14:21:34 00:32:45 10,0 18,3
14:21:34 14:51:28 00:29:54 10,0 20,1
14:51:28 15:23:03 00:31:35 10,0 19,0
15:23:03 15:54:15 00:31:12 10,0 19,2
15:54:15 16:27:44 00:33:29 10,0 17,9

CLEMENT RAPHAEL
MALLICK BRUNO
DUDEL ARNAUD
FENDER REGIS

12 Solitaires 069 LE SUDISTE17

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:41:43 00:25:43 09,0 21,0
10:41:43 11:10:12 00:28:29 10,0 21,1
11:10:12 11:39:36 00:29:24 10,0 20,4
11:39:36 12:09:28 00:29:52 10,0 20,1
12:09:28 12:39:54 00:30:26 10,0 19,7
12:39:54 13:11:44 00:31:50 10,0 18,8
13:11:44 13:43:19 00:31:35 10,0 19,0
13:43:19 14:16:22 00:33:03 10,0 18,2
14:16:22 14:49:38 00:33:16 10,0 18,0
14:49:38 15:22:27 00:32:49 10,0 18,3
15:22:27 15:56:27 00:34:00 10,0 17,6
15:56:27 16:29:34 00:33:07 10,0 18,1

TAURELLE ARNAUD
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12 Loisirs 011 TEAM VODSKY18

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:42:40 00:26:40 09,0 20,3
10:42:40 11:15:24 00:32:44 10,0 18,3
11:15:24 11:46:40 00:31:16 10,0 19,2
11:46:40 12:19:12 00:32:32 10,0 18,4
12:19:12 12:48:58 00:29:46 10,0 20,2
12:48:58 13:22:04 00:33:06 10,0 18,1
13:22:04 13:53:27 00:31:23 10,0 19,1
13:53:27 14:26:39 00:33:12 10,0 18,1
14:26:39 14:56:26 00:29:47 10,0 20,1
14:56:26 15:29:34 00:33:08 10,0 18,1
15:29:34 16:00:00 00:30:26 10,0 19,7
16:00:00 16:31:17 00:31:17 10,0 19,2

MOLINARI ANTHONY
MOLINARI QUENTIN
MOLINARI FREDERIC
BOHAN SIMON

12 Loisirs Mixte 019 TEAM SAARSCHLEIFE L19

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:43:53 00:27:53 09,0 19,4
10:43:53 11:14:29 00:30:36 10,0 19,6
11:14:29 11:45:24 00:30:55 10,0 19,4
11:45:24 12:17:09 00:31:45 10,0 18,9
12:17:09 12:52:39 00:35:30 10,0 16,9
12:52:39 13:22:58 00:30:19 10,0 19,8
13:22:58 13:54:07 00:31:09 10,0 19,3
13:54:07 14:24:49 00:30:42 10,0 19,5
14:24:49 14:56:42 00:31:53 10,0 18,8
14:56:42 15:27:05 00:30:23 10,0 19,7
15:27:05 15:57:28 00:30:23 10,0 19,7
15:57:28 16:32:12 00:34:44 10,0 17,3

KROL GENEVIEVE
MEREIEN PATRICK
JACOB PIERRE
NEISIUS JEREMY
NEISIUS PATRICK

12 Open 009 LES JUDOBIKERS20

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:45:22 00:29:22 09,0 18,4
10:45:22 11:14:55 00:29:33 10,0 20,3
11:14:55 11:45:27 00:30:32 10,0 19,7
11:45:27 12:16:51 00:31:24 10,0 19,1
12:16:51 12:50:46 00:33:55 10,0 17,7
12:50:46 13:20:58 00:30:12 10,0 19,9
13:20:58 13:51:33 00:30:35 10,0 19,6
13:51:33 14:23:37 00:32:04 10,0 18,7
14:23:37 14:58:16 00:34:39 10,0 17,3
14:58:16 15:29:32 00:31:16 10,0 19,2
15:29:32 16:00:33 00:31:01 10,0 19,3
16:00:33 16:32:51 00:32:18 10,0 18,6

STACHOWIAK JULIEN
BADIA DORIAN
HACQUIN YVONN
HACQUIN DOMINIQUE
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12 Open 031 TEAM SAARSCHLEIFE 21

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:43:43 00:27:43 09,0 19,5
10:43:43 11:14:19 00:30:36 10,0 19,6
11:14:19 11:44:52 00:30:33 10,0 19,6
11:44:52 12:15:59 00:31:07 10,0 19,3
12:15:59 12:47:00 00:31:01 10,0 19,3
12:47:00 13:19:26 00:32:26 10,0 18,5
13:19:26 13:50:58 00:31:32 10,0 19,0
13:50:58 14:22:46 00:31:48 10,0 18,9
14:22:46 14:55:27 00:32:41 10,0 18,4
14:55:27 15:29:30 00:34:03 10,0 17,6
15:29:30 16:01:09 00:31:39 10,0 19,0
16:01:09 16:34:24 00:33:15 10,0 18,0

LINS WOLFGANG
WARKEN OLIVER

12 Loisirs 012 VELO CLUB VERNY 122

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:43:58 00:27:58 09,0 19,3
10:43:58 11:15:46 00:31:48 10,0 18,9
11:15:46 11:46:42 00:30:56 10,0 19,4
11:46:42 12:21:08 00:34:26 10,0 17,4
12:21:08 12:58:17 00:37:09 10,0 16,2
12:58:17 13:28:46 00:30:29 10,0 19,7
13:28:46 14:00:59 00:32:13 10,0 18,6
14:00:59 14:32:26 00:31:27 10,0 19,1
14:32:26 15:07:32 00:35:06 10,0 17,1
15:07:32 15:38:54 00:31:22 10,0 19,1
15:38:54 16:12:05 00:33:11 10,0 18,1
16:12:05 16:44:08 00:32:03 10,0 18,7

PETRY MARC
SAUERBREY MORGAN
SEEMAN ARNAUD
MATHIA FREDERIC
FAUVAGE VINCENT

12 Solitaires 059 EL GRINGO LOCO23

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:42:29 00:26:29 09,0 20,4
10:42:29 11:11:31 00:29:02 10,0 20,7
11:11:31 11:41:01 00:29:30 10,0 20,3
11:41:01 12:12:34 00:31:33 10,0 19,0
12:12:34 12:45:16 00:32:42 10,0 18,3
12:45:16 13:17:30 00:32:14 10,0 18,6
13:17:30 13:50:56 00:33:26 10,0 17,9
13:50:56 14:25:22 00:34:26 10,0 17,4
14:25:22 14:59:27 00:34:05 10,0 17,6
14:59:27 15:34:48 00:35:21 10,0 17,0
15:34:48 16:11:30 00:36:42 10,0 16,3
16:11:30 16:47:32 00:36:02 10,0 16,7

GAOUA CEDRIC
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11 Loisirs Mixte 029 TEAM ROTWILD 224

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:40:47 00:24:47 09,0 21,8
10:40:47 11:10:10 00:29:23 10,0 20,4
11:10:10 11:41:44 00:31:34 10,0 19,0
11:41:44 12:20:44 00:39:00 10,0 15,4
12:20:44 12:56:30 00:35:46 10,0 16,8
12:56:30 13:24:07 00:27:37 10,0 21,7
13:24:07 13:53:17 00:29:10 10,0 20,6
13:53:17 14:25:24 00:32:07 10,0 18,7
14:25:24 15:04:32 00:39:08 10,0 15,3
15:04:32 15:32:04 00:27:32 10,0 21,8
15:32:04 16:01:26 00:29:22 10,0 20,4

HAAS JONAS
DORR FARAH NELLY
DORR NILS
DORR UWE
DORR ALI

11 Loisirs Mixte 030 POWER RANGERS25

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:46:26 00:30:26 09,0 17,7
10:46:26 11:16:29 00:30:03 10,0 20,0
11:16:29 11:52:19 00:35:50 10,0 16,7
11:52:19 12:22:38 00:30:19 10,0 19,8
12:22:38 12:57:54 00:35:16 10,0 17,0
12:57:54 13:29:58 00:32:04 10,0 18,7
13:29:58 14:05:27 00:35:29 10,0 16,9
14:05:27 14:36:30 00:31:03 10,0 19,3
14:36:30 15:13:31 00:37:01 10,0 16,2
15:13:31 15:46:16 00:32:45 10,0 18,3
15:46:16 16:22:30 00:36:14 10,0 16,6

HOUOT GWENAELLE
MACINOT FLAVIEN
LEBLANC QUENTIN
WEBER HUGO

11 Solitaires 062 MONSIEUR CADOUILLE26

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:44:37 00:28:37 09,0 18,9
10:44:37 11:15:50 00:31:13 10,0 19,2
11:15:50 11:48:06 00:32:16 10,0 18,6
11:48:06 12:20:30 00:32:24 10,0 18,5
12:20:30 12:54:05 00:33:35 10,0 17,9
12:54:05 13:28:16 00:34:11 10,0 17,6
13:28:16 14:03:16 00:35:00 10,0 17,1
14:03:16 14:38:23 00:35:07 10,0 17,1
14:38:23 15:14:24 00:36:01 10,0 16,7
15:14:24 15:50:19 00:35:55 10,0 16,7
15:50:19 16:25:58 00:35:39 10,0 16,8

MELCHERS JEAN-FRANCOIS
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11 Loisirs 022 VELO-CLUB FIDELIO27

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:44:43 00:28:43 09,0 18,8
10:44:43 11:21:26 00:36:43 10,0 16,3
11:21:26 11:57:19 00:35:53 10,0 16,7
11:57:19 12:27:34 00:30:15 10,0 19,8
12:27:34 12:59:50 00:32:16 10,0 18,6
12:59:50 13:35:35 00:35:45 10,0 16,8
13:35:35 14:12:19 00:36:44 10,0 16,3
14:12:19 14:42:17 00:29:58 10,0 20,0
14:42:17 15:15:29 00:33:12 10,0 18,1
15:15:29 15:53:18 00:37:49 10,0 15,9
15:53:18 16:29:23 00:36:05 10,0 16,6

HEBTING CHRISTOPHE
PEIL CHRISTOPHE
KARL GABRIEL
HUMBERT BAPTISTE

11 Open 047 LES ROULAFONDS28

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:52:42 00:36:42 09,0 14,7
10:52:42 11:24:19 00:31:37 10,0 19,0
11:24:19 11:56:40 00:32:21 10,0 18,5
11:56:40 12:32:16 00:35:36 10,0 16,9
12:32:16 13:03:58 00:31:42 10,0 18,9
13:03:58 13:36:01 00:32:03 10,0 18,7
13:36:01 14:13:48 00:37:47 10,0 15,9
14:13:48 14:46:55 00:33:07 10,0 18,1
14:46:55 15:19:40 00:32:45 10,0 18,3
15:19:40 15:53:36 00:33:56 10,0 17,7
15:53:36 16:30:12 00:36:36 10,0 16,4

GUYOT PASCAL
REINERT BENOIT
GIMAZANE LAURENT

11 Solitaires 034 CHABOT CSC YUTZ29

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:43:32 00:27:32 09,0 19,6
10:43:32 11:14:43 00:31:11 10,0 19,2
11:14:43 11:47:08 00:32:25 10,0 18,5
11:47:08 12:21:11 00:34:03 10,0 17,6
12:21:11 12:56:04 00:34:53 10,0 17,2
12:56:04 13:31:30 00:35:26 10,0 16,9
13:31:30 14:08:34 00:37:04 10,0 16,2
14:08:34 14:46:52 00:38:18 10,0 15,7
14:46:52 15:24:04 00:37:12 10,0 16,1
15:24:04 16:03:15 00:39:11 10,0 15,3
16:03:15 16:38:50 00:35:35 10,0 16,9

CHABOT ALAIN
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11 Vétérans 045 LES 100% THIONVILLE 30

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:45:20 00:29:20 09,0 18,4
10:45:20 11:16:36 00:31:16 10,0 19,2
11:16:36 11:50:54 00:34:18 10,0 17,5
11:50:54 12:23:38 00:32:44 10,0 18,3
12:23:38 13:02:45 00:39:07 10,0 15,3
13:02:45 13:37:18 00:34:33 10,0 17,4
13:37:18 14:09:51 00:32:33 10,0 18,4
14:09:51 14:51:58 00:42:07 10,0 14,2
14:51:58 15:26:58 00:35:00 10,0 17,1
15:26:58 15:59:46 00:32:48 10,0 18,3
15:59:46 16:44:04 00:44:18 10,0 13,5

COLLIN DENIS
THILL FABIEN
MOUTON PATRICK

11 Minimes 026 LES FLAMMANDS ROSE31

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:43:23 00:27:23 09,0 19,7
10:43:23 11:16:17 00:32:54 10,0 18,2
11:16:17 11:55:33 00:39:16 10,0 15,3
11:55:33 12:26:59 00:31:26 10,0 19,1
12:26:59 13:00:45 00:33:46 10,0 17,8
13:00:45 13:42:03 00:41:18 10,0 14,5
13:42:03 14:15:54 00:33:51 10,0 17,7
14:15:54 14:51:43 00:35:49 10,0 16,8
14:51:43 15:31:48 00:40:05 10,0 15,0
15:31:48 16:08:40 00:36:52 10,0 16,3
16:08:40 16:45:46 00:37:06 10,0 16,2

MARASCO LORENZO
POUZADOUX LUCAS
PETITJEAN ARNAUD

11 Open 027 LES LOUKOUMS32

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:48:19 00:32:19 09,0 16,7
10:48:19 11:21:56 00:33:37 10,0 17,8
11:21:56 11:58:56 00:37:00 10,0 16,2
11:58:56 12:34:37 00:35:41 10,0 16,8
12:34:37 13:08:55 00:34:18 10,0 17,5
13:08:55 13:45:32 00:36:37 10,0 16,4
13:45:32 14:21:38 00:36:06 10,0 16,6
14:21:38 14:56:33 00:34:55 10,0 17,2
14:56:33 15:33:30 00:36:57 10,0 16,2
15:33:30 16:11:43 00:38:13 10,0 15,7
16:11:43 16:45:48 00:34:05 10,0 17,6

AUGUSTIN LIONEL
RIESTER THIERRY
COUTURIER KEVIN
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11 Open 006 LES SUN BOYS DE L'AS33

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:45:46 00:29:46 09,0 18,1
10:45:46 11:22:08 00:36:22 10,0 16,5
11:22:08 11:58:04 00:35:56 10,0 16,7
11:58:04 12:30:58 00:32:54 10,0 18,2
12:30:58 13:07:57 00:36:59 10,0 16,2
13:07:57 13:43:32 00:35:35 10,0 16,9
13:43:32 14:16:05 00:32:33 10,0 18,4
14:16:05 14:54:28 00:38:23 10,0 15,6
14:54:28 15:30:12 00:35:44 10,0 16,8
15:30:12 16:03:30 00:33:18 10,0 18,0
16:03:30 16:46:47 00:43:17 10,0 13,9

MAZATAUD PIERRE
FISCHER BENJAMIN
CLAUDEL BERNARD

11 Solitaires 057 PIERRE34

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:44:32 00:28:32 09,0 18,9
10:44:32 11:15:55 00:31:23 10,0 19,1
11:15:55 11:48:24 00:32:29 10,0 18,5
11:48:24 12:22:44 00:34:20 10,0 17,5
12:22:44 12:58:08 00:35:24 10,0 16,9
12:58:08 13:35:33 00:37:25 10,0 16,0
13:35:33 14:14:39 00:39:06 10,0 15,3
14:14:39 14:52:09 00:37:30 10,0 16,0
14:52:09 15:29:13 00:37:04 10,0 16,2
15:29:13 16:03:18 00:34:05 10,0 17,6
16:03:18 16:48:56 00:45:38 10,0 13,1

ARMBRUSTER PIERRE

11 Solitaires 052 ZARBIO35

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:44:45 00:28:45 09,0 18,8
10:44:45 11:16:15 00:31:30 10,0 19,0
11:16:15 11:49:00 00:32:45 10,0 18,3
11:49:00 12:22:46 00:33:46 10,0 17,8
12:22:46 12:56:34 00:33:48 10,0 17,8
12:56:34 13:33:09 00:36:35 10,0 16,4
13:33:09 14:10:42 00:37:33 10,0 16,0
14:10:42 14:50:10 00:39:28 10,0 15,2
14:50:10 15:29:21 00:39:11 10,0 15,3
15:29:21 16:09:49 00:40:28 10,0 14,8
16:09:49 16:49:03 00:39:14 10,0 15,3

BARBIOT DENIS

11 Minimes 014 BASSE-HAMOIS36

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:48:33 00:32:33 09,0 16,6
10:48:33 11:25:31 00:36:58 10,0 16,2
11:25:31 11:58:08 00:32:37 10,0 18,4
11:58:08 12:33:05 00:34:57 10,0 17,2
12:33:05 13:10:02 00:36:57 10,0 16,2
13:10:02 13:43:55 00:33:53 10,0 17,7
13:43:55 14:20:05 00:36:10 10,0 16,6
14:20:05 14:59:43 00:39:38 10,0 15,1
14:59:43 15:33:59 00:34:16 10,0 17,5
15:33:59 16:11:33 00:37:34 10,0 16,0
16:11:33 16:51:26 00:39:53 10,0 15,0

JONAS MAXIME
GRANDHAYE RAPHAEL
MODER LUCAS
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11 Open 049 HORIZON VTT37

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:51:21 00:35:21 09,0 15,3
10:51:21 11:28:21 00:37:00 10,0 16,2
11:28:21 11:59:23 00:31:02 10,0 19,3
11:59:23 12:38:33 00:39:10 10,0 15,3
12:38:33 13:16:10 00:37:37 10,0 16,0
13:16:10 13:46:16 00:30:06 10,0 19,9
13:46:16 14:24:57 00:38:41 10,0 15,5
14:24:57 15:03:16 00:38:19 10,0 15,7
15:03:16 15:33:07 00:29:51 10,0 20,1
15:33:07 16:13:12 00:40:05 10,0 15,0
16:13:12 16:53:23 00:40:11 10,0 14,9

HAAG GUY
KARL RICHARD
DEBRAS MATHIEU

10 Open 025 SEBMOTO BIKE38

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:46:40 00:30:40 09,0 17,6
10:46:40 11:21:45 00:35:05 10,0 17,1
11:21:45 11:55:11 00:33:26 10,0 17,9
11:55:11 12:29:11 00:34:00 10,0 17,6
12:29:11 13:04:50 00:35:39 10,0 16,8
13:04:50 13:39:13 00:34:23 10,0 17,5
13:39:13 14:13:44 00:34:31 10,0 17,4
14:13:44 14:51:08 00:37:24 10,0 16,0
14:51:08 15:27:32 00:36:24 10,0 16,5
15:27:32 16:04:02 00:36:30 10,0 16,4

MARASCO SANTI
DESSEAUX RAPHAEL
DODIN CEDRIC

10 Minimes 008 LES MINIMOYS39

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:43:46 00:27:46 09,0 19,4
10:43:46 11:19:21 00:35:35 10,0 16,9
11:19:21 11:58:24 00:39:03 10,0 15,4
11:58:24 12:36:50 00:38:26 10,0 15,6
12:36:50 13:13:53 00:37:03 10,0 16,2
13:13:53 13:55:30 00:41:37 10,0 14,4
13:55:30 14:27:34 00:32:04 10,0 18,7
14:27:34 15:05:26 00:37:52 10,0 15,8
15:05:26 15:40:04 00:34:38 10,0 17,3
15:40:04 16:18:05 00:38:01 10,0 15,8

STABLO PIERRICK
EVA JULIEN
BERGDOLL LOIC

10 Solitaires 064 JEJE40

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:45:17 00:29:17 09,0 18,4
10:45:17 11:18:28 00:33:11 10,0 18,1
11:18:28 11:52:57 00:34:29 10,0 17,4
11:52:57 12:27:48 00:34:51 10,0 17,2
12:27:48 13:03:19 00:35:31 10,0 16,9
13:03:19 13:41:21 00:38:02 10,0 15,8
13:41:21 14:20:46 00:39:25 10,0 15,2
14:20:46 15:00:48 00:40:02 10,0 15,0
15:00:48 15:40:58 00:40:10 10,0 14,9
15:40:58 16:22:10 00:41:12 10,0 14,6

GERARD JEROME

dimanche 2 octobre 2011 Page 13 of 18



10 Loisirs 017 COULMY41

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:47:14 00:31:14 09,0 17,3
10:47:14 11:20:18 00:33:04 10,0 18,1
11:20:18 11:55:20 00:35:02 10,0 17,1
11:55:20 12:37:20 00:42:00 10,0 14,3
12:37:20 13:11:32 00:34:12 10,0 17,5
13:11:32 13:44:32 00:33:00 10,0 18,2
13:44:32 14:19:50 00:35:18 10,0 17,0
14:19:50 15:02:32 00:42:42 10,0 14,1
15:02:32 15:36:37 00:34:05 10,0 17,6
15:36:37 16:23:56 00:47:19 10,0 12,7

RIVIERE FABRICE
PERONI FREDERIC
BELLANGER DENIS

10 Séniors 018 FAMILY42

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:44:39 00:28:39 09,0 18,8
10:44:39 11:17:45 00:33:06 10,0 18,1
11:17:45 12:07:02 00:49:17 10,0 12,2
12:07:02 12:37:04 00:30:02 10,0 20,0
12:37:04 13:10:49 00:33:45 10,0 17,8
13:10:49 13:58:27 00:47:38 10,0 12,6
13:58:27 14:29:52 00:31:25 10,0 19,1
14:29:52 15:04:35 00:34:43 10,0 17,3
15:04:35 15:54:37 00:50:02 10,0 12,0
15:54:37 16:26:17 00:31:40 10,0 18,9

DROUET DAVID
DROUET FREDERIC
DROUET CATHERINE

10 Open 048 DSK43

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:47:18 00:31:18 09,0 17,3
10:47:18 11:24:39 00:37:21 10,0 16,1
11:24:39 12:05:13 00:40:34 10,0 14,8
12:05:13 12:41:01 00:35:48 10,0 16,8
12:41:01 13:18:08 00:37:07 10,0 16,2
13:18:08 13:58:55 00:40:47 10,0 14,7
13:58:55 14:35:47 00:36:52 10,0 16,3
14:35:47 15:14:39 00:38:52 10,0 15,4
15:14:39 15:57:21 00:42:42 10,0 14,1
15:57:21 16:34:53 00:37:32 10,0 16,0

EBERSOHL REGIS
PLATEK GEORGES
TOUSSAINT DOMINIQUE

10 Solitaires 058 PLAYMOBIL44

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:45:50 00:29:50 09,0 18,1
10:45:50 11:27:34 00:41:44 10,0 14,4
11:27:34 12:01:26 00:33:52 10,0 17,7
12:01:26 12:36:48 00:35:22 10,0 17,0
12:36:48 13:16:27 00:39:39 10,0 15,1
13:16:27 13:56:51 00:40:24 10,0 14,9
13:56:51 14:38:14 00:41:23 10,0 14,5
14:38:14 15:20:09 00:41:55 10,0 14,3
15:20:09 16:00:56 00:40:47 10,0 14,7
16:00:56 16:42:25 00:41:29 10,0 14,5

GURTLER FREDERIC
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10 Séniors 042 PICON RIDERS45

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:51:53 00:35:53 09,0 15,0
10:51:53 11:28:19 00:36:26 10,0 16,5
11:28:19 12:09:11 00:40:52 10,0 14,7
12:09:11 12:49:14 00:40:03 10,0 15,0
12:49:14 13:26:48 00:37:34 10,0 16,0
13:26:48 14:07:46 00:40:58 10,0 14,6
14:07:46 14:48:28 00:40:42 10,0 14,7
14:48:28 15:26:24 00:37:56 10,0 15,8
15:26:24 16:09:43 00:43:19 10,0 13,9
16:09:43 16:49:07 00:39:24 10,0 15,2

GASPERS STEPHANE
KOCH SEBASTIEN
NIOGRET BERTRAND

9 Vétérans 004 VIESSMANN A46

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 11:15:05 00:59:05 09,0 09,1
11:15:05 11:54:34 00:39:29 10,0 15,2
11:54:34 12:28:37 00:34:03 10,0 17,6
12:28:37 13:08:58 00:40:21 10,0 14,9
13:08:58 13:42:52 00:33:54 10,0 17,7
13:42:52 14:24:03 00:41:11 10,0 14,6
14:24:03 14:58:12 00:34:09 10,0 17,6
14:58:12 15:41:24 00:43:12 10,0 13,9
15:41:24 16:15:51 00:34:27 10,0 17,4

DIDOT JACQUES
LEMMEL LAURENT
MARONGIU ROBERTO

9 Solitaires 054 JEJE L'AKROBATE47

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:46:00 00:30:00 09,0 18,0
10:46:00 11:19:28 00:33:28 10,0 17,9
11:19:28 11:54:12 00:34:44 10,0 17,3
11:54:12 12:32:34 00:38:22 10,0 15,6
12:32:34 13:13:43 00:41:09 10,0 14,6
13:13:43 13:54:10 00:40:27 10,0 14,8
13:54:10 14:35:51 00:41:41 10,0 14,4
14:35:51 15:26:47 00:50:56 10,0 11,8
15:26:47 16:25:27 00:58:40 10,0 10,2

TOCUT JEROME

9 Loisirs 021 AIR FORCE ONE48

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:47:59 00:31:59 09,0 16,9
10:47:59 11:34:35 00:46:36 10,0 12,9
11:34:35 12:35:15 01:00:40 10,0 09,9
12:35:15 13:14:19 00:39:04 10,0 15,4
13:14:19 13:50:34 00:36:15 10,0 16,6
13:50:34 14:27:11 00:36:37 10,0 16,4
14:27:11 15:06:32 00:39:21 10,0 15,2
15:06:32 15:44:40 00:38:08 10,0 15,7
15:44:40 16:26:11 00:41:31 10,0 14,5

HENAULT GERARD
ROCQUET ERIC
VIRTT PATRICK
GOSSMANN CHRISTIAN
GELOT FREDERIC
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9 Séniors 003 LES KANGOUROUS49

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:50:08 00:34:08 09,0 15,8
10:50:08 11:32:01 00:41:53 10,0 14,3
11:32:01 12:13:32 00:41:31 10,0 14,5
12:13:32 12:51:08 00:37:36 10,0 16,0
12:51:08 13:28:41 00:37:33 10,0 16,0
13:28:41 14:10:17 00:41:36 10,0 14,4
14:10:17 14:51:45 00:41:28 10,0 14,5
14:51:45 15:41:49 00:50:04 10,0 12,0
15:41:49 16:30:10 00:48:21 10,0 12,4

RAPIAU MATHIEU
SCHNEIDER THOMAS
GANTIER MICKAEL

9 Solitaires 067 DAGNEAUX50

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:49:55 00:33:55 09,0 15,9
10:49:55 11:27:32 00:37:37 10,0 16,0
11:27:32 12:06:32 00:39:00 10,0 15,4
12:06:32 12:46:12 00:39:40 10,0 15,1
12:46:12 13:27:37 00:41:25 10,0 14,5
13:27:37 14:11:07 00:43:30 10,0 13,8
14:11:07 14:57:58 00:46:51 10,0 12,8
14:57:58 15:44:08 00:46:10 10,0 13,0
15:44:08 16:30:49 00:46:41 10,0 12,9

DAGNEAUX CHRISTOPHE

8 Solitaires 053 ARNO DE L'EST51

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:48:27 00:32:27 09,0 16,6
10:48:27 11:27:29 00:39:02 10,0 15,4
11:27:29 12:22:51 00:55:22 10,0 10,8
12:22:51 13:12:00 00:49:09 10,0 12,2
13:12:00 14:02:15 00:50:15 10,0 11,9
14:02:15 14:54:04 00:51:49 10,0 11,6
14:54:04 15:43:18 00:49:14 10,0 12,2
15:43:18 16:33:36 00:50:18 10,0 11,9

GUYOT ARNO

7 Solitaires 065 LE BUCHERON52

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:48:48 00:32:48 09,0 16,5
10:48:48 11:26:06 00:37:18 10,0 16,1
11:26:06 12:06:08 00:40:02 10,0 15,0
12:06:08 12:46:58 00:40:50 10,0 14,7
12:46:58 13:49:16 01:02:18 10,0 09,6
13:49:16 14:40:42 00:51:26 10,0 11,7
14:40:42 15:34:50 00:54:08 10,0 11,1

CONTE PHILIPPE

7 Solitaires 063 REPPLINGER53

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:49:44 00:33:44 09,0 16,0
10:49:44 11:26:27 00:36:43 10,0 16,3
11:26:27 12:16:07 00:49:40 10,0 12,1
12:16:07 13:04:01 00:47:54 10,0 12,5
13:04:01 13:59:35 00:55:34 10,0 10,8
13:59:35 14:59:53 01:00:18 10,0 10,0
14:59:53 15:47:03 00:47:10 10,0 12,7

REPPLINGER MICKAEL
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7 Solitaires 068 COUSIN54

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:49:47 00:33:47 09,0 16,0
10:49:47 11:28:26 00:38:39 10,0 15,5
11:28:26 12:20:06 00:51:40 10,0 11,6
12:20:06 13:07:59 00:47:53 10,0 12,5
13:07:59 14:04:44 00:56:45 10,0 10,6
14:04:44 14:53:13 00:48:29 10,0 12,4
14:53:13 15:50:45 00:57:32 10,0 10,4

ROCK STEPHANE

7 Solitaires 066 SOLO 5455

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:49:20 00:33:20 09,0 16,2
10:49:20 11:31:32 00:42:12 10,0 14,2
11:31:32 12:25:13 00:53:41 10,0 11,2
12:25:13 13:24:28 00:59:15 10,0 10,1
13:24:28 14:13:57 00:49:29 10,0 12,1
14:13:57 15:03:58 00:50:01 10,0 12,0
15:03:58 16:00:10 00:56:12 10,0 10,7

GHERDAOUI AHCENE

7 Solitaires 056 Laura56

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:57:21 00:41:21 09,0 13,1
10:57:21 11:42:45 00:45:24 10,0 13,2
11:42:45 12:28:58 00:46:13 10,0 13,0
12:28:58 13:18:15 00:49:17 10,0 12,2
13:18:15 14:06:45 00:48:30 10,0 12,4
14:06:45 15:03:52 00:57:07 10,0 10,5
15:03:52 16:15:26 01:11:34 10,0 08,4

WINKEL Laura

6 Solitaires 001 BOUSSIQUET CSC57

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:50:16 00:34:16 09,0 15,8
10:50:16 11:23:12 00:32:56 10,0 18,2
11:23:12 11:56:21 00:33:09 10,0 18,1
11:56:21 12:30:29 00:34:08 10,0 17,6
12:30:29 13:07:35 00:37:06 10,0 16,2
13:07:35 13:44:37 00:37:02 10,0 16,2

BOUSSIQUET ALEXANDRE

6 Solitaires 035 TEAM YAMAHA KEGEL58

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:48:16 00:32:16 09,0 16,7
10:48:16 11:25:16 00:37:00 10,0 16,2
11:25:16 12:03:41 00:38:25 10,0 15,6
12:03:41 12:46:07 00:42:26 10,0 14,1
12:46:07 13:28:45 00:42:38 10,0 14,1
13:28:45 14:59:48 01:31:03 10,0 06,6

GIRARDIN GUILLAUME

6 Solitaires 060 YANN DU C3F59

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:49:40 00:33:40 09,0 16,0
10:49:40 11:26:30 00:36:50 10,0 16,3
11:26:30 12:16:46 00:50:16 10,0 11,9
12:16:46 13:06:01 00:49:15 10,0 12,2
13:06:01 14:01:27 00:55:26 10,0 10,8
14:01:27 15:02:15 01:00:48 10,0 09,9

ANDRET YANN
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6 Solitaires 055 CSC NATHALIE60

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 11:02:50 00:46:50 09,0 11,5
11:02:50 12:03:01 01:00:11 10,0 10,0
12:03:01 13:02:03 00:59:02 10,0 10,2
13:02:03 14:13:53 01:11:50 10,0 08,4
14:13:53 15:29:43 01:15:50 10,0 07,9
15:29:43 16:38:59 01:09:16 10,0 08,7

CHABOT NATHALIE

3 Solitaires 061 GRANDHAY D.61

First Name Name Club NameStart End Duration Distance Average
10:16:00 10:49:48 00:33:48 09,0 16,0
10:49:48 11:27:22 00:37:34 10,0 16,0
11:27:22 12:22:09 00:54:47 10,0 11,0

GRANDHAY DIDIER
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